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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1915. 1910.

April 30, April 30,
t'.llf,. 1910.

No. of Sheep on

Taeanaki County—continued.
Simmons and Jones, Kaimata ..

Simons, Arthur, Tariki ..

Sole Bros., New Plymouth
..

Stevenson and Kirk. Okato
Street, A. Harold, Bell Block
Sumner, J. G, Oakura,
Tate, G. V., Waitara ..

. . "

Taylor, G. S., Urenui
Vickers, E., Inglewood
Warner, R. A., Tarataimaka
Wells, A. O., Mangorei
Wells, D., Mangorei

.. ..
.. j

Westen, T. H., Bell Block
Weston, Charles F., Korito .. .. \
Weston, Henry, Frankley Road, New j

Plymouth
Weston, T. A., Kaimata
Wickham and Jones
Williams, R. T., Waitui
Wilson, J. S., Tarata
Winfield, J. W., Inglewood
Wood, P., Okura
Wooldridgo, J.,Dover Road, Okato
Young, C. F., Tariki
Young, Charles Mc.L, Tariki
Young, J. F., Inglewood

820
II

ISO

III)
92
40

143

40
205

1,055
240
102

6

00
300
300
130
131
45

340

980
Nil
Nil
110
70

Nil
52

010
NU
337

30
242

1,557
731
137

Egmont County—continued.
McQuaig, A., Oaonui
Mills, H. B., Oaonui
Moffit and Goodwin, Pungarehu
Mouldey, A., Pungarehu
Morrow, S. A., Rahotu
O'Brien, M., Opunake
O'Sullivan, D., Opunake
Pontclow, J. W., Awatuna, Fast
Pcntelow, W., Aronu i ..

Pepperill, C. H., Oaonui
. Pettigrew, John, Pihama
Rawcliffc, H., Auroa
Read, E'rancis, Pihama
Robertson, Robert, Ihaia Road. Opunake..
Rowland, W. P., Opunake
Shearer, Thomas, Otakeho
Stevenson, John, Pihama
Strange, C. B., Aronui ..

Strange, J., Te Kiri
Tosland, J. S., Pihama
Twomey, J. N., To Kiri
Tylee, G. R., Rahotu
Walker, W., Oeo
Wells, Charles, Warea,
Wilton Bros., Rahotu
Wright, W. R.,Rahol u

14
042

I ,043
12
80
20

30

30
5

30
05
01)

Nil
000

1,800
15
04
52
40
45

0
18
23
30
37

200
Mil
20
50
13
30
30

Nil
LSI

Nil
14

Nil
25

II)

28
204

04
380

Nil
Nil

09
Nil
Nil
476

14
9

440
20

220
22

34,499 33,878

STRATFORD COUNTY.
Albertson, —. 'Tututawa
Allen, A. J., Douglas
Anderson, A. F., Strathmore
Anderson, G. M., Mahoo
Armstrong, J., Huiroa
Bain, G. ft, Toko
Baker, P., Huiroa
Brickell, R. A., Tututawa
Bayly, Charles, Toko
Bayly, Frederick, Tututawa
Bayly, William M., Stratford
Bcavcn, A. ft, Huiroa
Boll Bros., Toko
Best, H. P., Box 27, Eltham
Binnie, Robert R., Toko P.O.
Blair, Walter, Huiroa
Brcdow, F. W. R., Douglas
Brown, G. M., Ngaere
Brown, Neil A., Ngaere
Budge, A. W., Makara, Strafford
Bunning, A. ft, Douglas
Bunning, W. H. Huiroa,
Butler, John, Toko
Campbell, A., Tututawa
Chainey, A. J., Toko ..

Christofiel, J., Eltham
Christoffel, J., jun., Ngaere
Christofiel, W., Ngaere
Cleary, O. M., Toko
Clegg, W. E., Puniwhakau
Cleland Bros., Kaponga
Coleman, George, Ngaere
Colson, T. D., Stratford
Cook, P., Huinga
Orudis, G. W. A., Strathmore
Cuff, A. J.. Stratford
Curry Bros., Rowai
Darragh, J., Feilding
Death, Herbert H. T., Ngaere
Downs, G. W., Toko
Edwards, W. and IL, Stratford
Ferguson, A., Toko
Foley, W. R., Puniwhakau
Forrester, El, Mangamingi
Fraser, A., Huiroa
Gedgc, J. W., Puniwhakau
Gedge, T. S., Puniwhakau
Gibbs, A. ft, Moeroa, via Eltham
Godkin, John, Taurakawa
Godkin, Thomas, Taurakawa
Gooch, G, Makahu
Goodwin, ft, Tuna, Midhirst
Gray, W., Douglas
Griffin, Cornelius, Toko..

11,375 12,278

EGMONT COUNTY.
Affleck, R. J. and F. J., Awatuna East
Allan, Andrew, Pihama
Baylis, Edward George, Opunake
Bishop, J., Aronui
Bowie, Alexander, Auroa
Brophy, Martin, Opunake
Cameron, A., Awatuna
Campboll, Samuel, c/o R. Campbell,

manager, Pihama
Chamberlain, J. G., Eltham
Corbitt, H., Warea
Corkill, T., Opunake
Cox Bros., Opunake
Cox, J. ft, Opunake
Cox, S. T., Opunake
Cross, O., Opunake . . •

Dew, Mrs. E., Rahotu
Dickson, John, Pihama..
Dill, T. W., Otakeho
Ducker, James and A., Warea
Dudloy, E. J., Opunake
Dudley, W. ft, Opunake
Dugan, J. M., Opunake
Eustace, Lewis, Opunake
Fennell, M., Opunake
Fleming, R., Pungarehu
Fleming, John, Kina Road, Oaonui
Forsyth, Edward Stuart, Pihama
GiU Bros., Pungarehu
Good, A., Hawera
Green, John, Awatuna
Hickey, J. G, Opunake
Hickey, J. M., Opunake
Hickey, J. M., jun., Ihaia Road. Opunake..
Hooper, R., Auroa
Hopkins, H., Rahotu
Hoskin, F., Opunake
Julian, F., Opunake

Kitchingman and Newman, Rahotu
Lambie, Robert, sen., Pihama
Lawn, Joseph, Warea
Layman, H., Pungarehu
Looney, George H., Opunake
Lusk, James Aitken, Oaonui
Lysaght, H. T., per D. Penwarden, Rahotu
Macfie, James, Opunake
Magon, G, Warea
Malcolm, ft, Opunake
Maxwell, E., Opunake
McCann, H., Opunake
McHardy, J., Pihama ..

MeLachlan, A., c/o Alfred Slater, manager,
Pihama

McLellan, —, Te Kiri ..

12
198

3,0

71
30

100

379
00

170
74
30
25

12
800
20
50

35
54

30
98

I. ,050
I ,000

8
1.8.
92
12
25
24
(iO
15

342
160
40
27
20

1 ,055
483

70
52

168

52
616

12
498

30
71
30

100

379
60

170
74
30
25

12
800
20
50

35
54

30
98

I. ,050
I ,000

8
1.8.
92
12
25
24
(iO
15

7
87
36
33

102
25
45

350

100
20
20

131
147

Nil
40
15
30
01

824
23
01
10
29
30
40
20

413
750
900
Nil

12
Nil
Nil

33
00
05
30

132
308
35

2
20

Nil
I ,537
I ,080

72
Nil
235

40
Nil
537

'

— 449
410

1.172 1,239
34

525 518
304 8
073 Nil
270 308

3,142 3,194
4,175 5,150

14 Nil
225 250
110 90

2.301 1,640
800 745

1.515 1,420
3.153 4,733

609 525
1.1 I!) 908
1.231 968

700
08

130 180
879 Nil

25 10
009 082

1,079 1,184
795 832
340 | Nil

I ,000 1 ,320
1,809 477

! 331 426
50 110

816
3:17 307
_ 301
— 37

1,771 1,031
544 710
890 852

3 3
00 108

905 I 700
1,008 1,315
1,275 970

500 182
310 820
270 314

2,459 1,010
1,900 2,132

— 30
89 190

3,472 3,739
727 750

342
160
40
27
20

I ,055
483

70
52

168

52
616

25
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